WADose LITE PERI    Peristaltic pump
• Dosing range 1.6…450 ml/min
• Easy operation and integration in control systems
• Pump head exchangeable in 5 seconds
• Highly resistant to aggressive fluids
• Suitable for contaminated fluids also with particles
• FDA-compliant models
• LED pump head to signalize the status

Distributed by:
EN_06_2015
Model number key:
e. g.:  WADose-LITE-PERI-WP11.R2.3/16-W-I-WT6
CONNECTOR W4 tube connection 1/4” and 6mm OD
 J4 tube connection 1/4” OD
 WI6 tube connection 6mm OD
 WT6 tube connection 6mm ID
 N loose tube end 3/16” or 1/4” ID
SIGNAL U 0-10 V
 I 4-20 mA
TUBE S Tygon 3355/3350
 U Tygon 2001
 EL Tygon E-LFL
 PE Pharmed BPT
 N Norprene A-60-G
 NF Norprene A-60-F
 F Fluran F-5500-A
 W W dual wall (polyolefin)
PUMP HEAD  WP11.R2.3/16  1.95…290 ml/min
 WP11.R4.3/16  1.6…240 ml/min
 WP11.R2.1/4  3…450 ml/min